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District 3 Commander: George Warringer

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS.
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1406 DALLAS 180 167  107.8%| X X1 X|X X1 X X |X X XX XX XX X [ X [ XX [ X]X] X]|X]X]|X
2494 IRVING ‘ 172 203 ‘ 84.7% | X X | X X X X XX | XX |XX X [ XX [ X]X] X] X 10/20/2024 | 10/20/2024
3530 RICHARDSON 41 37 110.8%| X X1 X|X X | X X |X X XX XX XX | X [ X [ XX [ X]X] X]|X]X]|X X
5076 GARLAND ‘ 185 249 ‘ 74.3% | X R X | X X|L X |X X L [ XX [ XX | X | X | X |X X[ X | X | X | X | 10/20/2024 | 3/5/2025
6796 DALLAS 596 857  695%| X | X | R | X X | X X X | X XX XX XX ] X | X | X|X X1 X | X | X | X | 11/3/2024 | 11/3/2024
7843 DUNCANVILLE ‘ 185 240 77.1% | X XX ]| X X | E X | X X XX | XX [ XX | X | X | X | X XTI X[ X X|X 3/25/2025
8627 RICHARDSON 155 150  103.3%| X X1 XX X | X X |X X XX XX XX | X | X | X |X XTI X[ X] X|X 1/8/2025 7/8/2025
8785 MESQUITE ‘ 199 211 ‘ 943% | X | X | X | X X | X X |X X XX XX XX | X [ X | XX | XX X]|X]X]|X 2/18/2025 | 2/18/2025
8913 Lancaster 179 174 102.9%| X X | X | X X | X X |X X L XX XX | X [ X [ XX [X]X] X]|]X]X|X 10/9/2024 4/1/2025
1892 2288 X =COMPLETED R =RETURNED FOR CORRECTION
L = LATE E = EXTENSION OF 990

P = PICTURE ISSUE PL = PICTURE ISSUE AND LATE

S =SUBMITTED SU = SUSPENDED POST
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| VFw District 3 Commander: George Warringer 6/30/2024  5:07:23 PM
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1406 53 23 53 17885 1301 $2,503.90 $33,084.43 $31,675.00 $67,263.33

2494 26 2 26 76 41 $10.64 $1,042.63 $50.00 $1,103.27
3530 66 10 44 2896 801 $405.44 $20,369.43 $7,694.00 $28,468.87
5076 75 9 60 1068 408 $149.52 $10,375.44 $21,177.00 $31,701.96
6796 26 15 24 3885 519 $543.90 $13,198.17 $13,650.00 $27,392.07
7843 102 17 45 6509 694 $911.26 $17,648.42 $15,637.00 $34,196.68
8627 85 14 51 24732 5859 $3,462.48 $148,994.37 $22,868.00 $175,324.85
8785 32 21 29 5927 1100 $829.78 $27,973.00 $57,955.00 $86,757.78
8913 55 6 45 1998 194 $279.72 $4,933.42 $6,392.00 $11,605.14

Page 3 of 23 Prepared by John Jowers - Data Management Specialist



WFW

District 3 Commander: George Warringer

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS. Veterans Pro ject Reports
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1406 DALLAS X X [ x | x| x| x| x| x| X] X]X X X x| x| x| x| x| x] x| x
2494 IRVING X X [ X | x| x| x| x| x| X] X] X X | x| x| x| x| x|{x] x| x| x| x
3530 RICHARDSON X X [ x | x| x| x| x| x| X] X]X X x| x| x| x| x| x] x| x| x| x
5076 GARLAND X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
6796 DALLAS X X [ x | x| x| x| x| x| X] X]X X | x| x| x] x| x
7843 DUNCANVILLE X X [ X | x| x| x| x| x| X] X] X X | x| x| x| x| x|{x] x| x| x| x
8627 RICHARDSON X X [ x | x| x| x| x| x| X] X]X X x| x| x| x| x| x] x| x| x| x
8785 MESQUITE X X [ x | x| x| x x| x| x| x X | x| x| x| x| x
8913 Lancaster X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
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5:09:19 PM

6/30/2024

: George Warringer

Commander

District 3

VI~

VETERANS OF FOREIGN WARS.

Total Points

522

79

355

351 |

179

147

243

85

149

POWI/MIA Chair

QM OTS

JVC OTS

SVC OTS

Commander OTS

TX VFW Member of the Year

City Council or School Board Meeting

Meeting With Mayor or City Mngr

Bonus Points

]|

CAP Award

VFW Scout Award

Food Bank

City Digital Sign Adv

Social Media

Medical Hero

TX VFW Foundation

News Publicaiton

CS Book

CS Reports

25

10

30

10

45

40

10

25

BP Distro

X

Public Safety

Gold

15

15

Silver

10115 X

10

Bronze

10

25

10

New Life Members

12 VPRs

Recruiting Event 2

Recruiting Event 1

Il I R L R R

102%+ Div 6-11

102%+ Div 4-5

102%+ Div 3

102%+ Div 2

102%+ Div 1

100% By 2/28/2024

100% By 12/31/2023

100% By 11/30/2023

X

X

Post

1406

2494

3530

5076

6796

7843

8627

8785

8913
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